
Rate Category Descriptions

No Charge Neighborhood Watch groups, athletic affiliate meetings, community meetings open to the public

A Resident groups: Schools, government, social services agencies, social clubs, non-profit groups, church meetings, affiliate group practice

B Residents: Private events, church services

C Non-residents: Private events, church services and all “non-resident” groups listed in “A”

D All commercial rentals

Rental Fees
All rates listed below are per hour. $100 security deposit required for all rentals.

EOLA COMMUNITY CENTER 
Rental Rates and Availability 
555 S. Eola Road, Aurora, IL 60504 • Phone: 630-851-8990 • foxvalleyparkdistrict.org

ATHLET ICS
HALF GYMNASIUM

Rate  
Category

M-F 
8 a.m.-9 p.m.

Sa/Su & Holidays

A $22.50 $27.50

B $35 $42.50

C $47.50 $57.50

D $52.50 $62.50

wherefunbegins.org

MULTI -PURPOSE ROOMS
SMALL ROOM • up to 30 people

Rate  
Category

M-F 
8 a.m.-5 p.m.

M-F 
5-9 p.m.

Sa/Su & Holidays

A $30 (2 hrs.) $30 $40

B $30 $45 $55

C $40 $50 $60

D $45 $60 $70

MEDIUM ROOM • up to 50 people

A $30 (2 hrs.) $30 $40

B $30 $50 $60

C $45 $55 $65

D $55 $70 $80

LARGE ROOM • up to 120 people

A $30 (2 hrs.) $30 $55

B $30 $55 $65

C $50 $65 $75

D $60 $85 $95

EXTRA LARGE ROOM • up to 225 people, includes kitchenette

A $30 (2 hrs.) $30 $55

B $30 $60 $75

C $55 $85 $95

D $65 $100 $115

KITCHEN

A, B, C & D $10

ADDIT IONAL SERVICES
On-site IT support $50/hour

Microphone and speaker $25

Screen $25

Podium $25


